Attracting Tomorrow
EPCOS AG
A TDK Group Company
 PPD ML
Munich, Germany
 April 2017
Smart Home Applications
CTVS chip varistors (MLV)

protection
Thermal measurement by
SMD NTC thermistors (examples):
Application Focus: Thermostat
CTVS chip varistor
(MLV)
Type Isurge,m
ax
[A]
Wmax
(2 ms)
[mJ]
B72520T0350K062 CT1206K35G 100 400
B72520T0400K062 CT1206K40G 100 500
B72520T0600K062 CT1206K60G 100 700
B72530T0300K062 CT1210K30G 300 2,000
SMD NTC
thermistor
EIA case
size

Type VRMS,max
[V]
VDC
[V]
VV @ 1 mA
[V]
Vclamp,max
[V]
Isurge,max
[A]
Wmax (2 ms)
[mJ]
Ileak @
VRMS,max
[µA]
B72510T0350K062 CT0805K35G 35 45 47 77 80 300 1 max
B72520T0400K062 CT1206K40G 40 56 68 110 100 500 1 max
B72580T0600K062 CT1812K60G 60 85 100 165 400 5,800 1 max
B72540T0400K062 CT2220K40G 40 56 68 110 1,000 9,000 1 max
 Which TDK products are inside the fire security devices?
• CTVS chip varistors (MLV) to protect sensitive
components, e.g. microprocessor, micro-
controller against burst pulses